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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Irelynn Hughes426
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.200 9.7009.750 38.025
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alison Kaler427
DGA Tampa

8.875 9.275 9.5509.650 37.350
9T 1T 2T 2 2 

2 

Caliah McGriff422
Boundless Gymnastics

8.825 9.150 9.5259.650 37.150
11 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Kostick242
American Twisters

9.225 9.275 8.9259.425 36.850
5 1T 5 11 4 

4 

Samantha McMullen604
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 8.900 9.2759.150 36.825
1 5 8 5 5 

5 

Saylor Tolbert904
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 8.200 9.3759.350 36.225
4 11 6 4 6 

6 

Anna Schwartz551
Palm Coast

9.400 8.500 9.2259.050 36.175
2 8 10 6 7 

7 

Eva Iannarelli755
Flight Gym Academy

8.975 8.750 9.0259.300 36.050
8 7 7 10 8 

8 

Hailey Steinberg921
Legacy - FL

9.075 8.350 9.0509.550 36.025
6 9T 4 8T 9 

9 

Autumn Moberg423
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 9.0509.100 35.550
7 9T 9 8T 10 

10 

Fallyn Riesz308
TGR

8.650 8.850 8.6008.950 35.050
12 6 12 12 11 

11 

Lily Cox843
Spirit - FL

8.875 7.750 9.1009.000 34.725
9T 12 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan140
Golden City

9.375 9.650 9.8259.650 38.500
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Darryelle Thomas187
No Florida Jax

9.500 9.550 9.4759.475 38.000
1 2 8 4 2 

2 

Christine Fabbrocini717
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 9.425 9.5509.625 37.875
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Myla Friend487
Park Avenue

9.150 9.350 9.2009.450 37.150
6 5 9 5 4 

4 

Claira Ladlie377
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.375 9.0259.425 37.050
4 4 10 9 5 

5 

Riane Bear408
ACE - Daytona

9.175 8.750 9.5509.525 37.000
5 11 6 2T 6 

6 

Camila Fuentes718
Coral Reef - FL

8.925 9.250 9.0759.375 36.625
11 6 12 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Jensen450
Gym Like This

8.950 8.850 8.8759.750 36.425
10 10 1 10 8T

8T

Olivia Cuellar358
Orlando Gymnastics

9.075 9.100 8.7009.550 36.425
7 7 5 11 8T

8T

Kimberly Berg305
TGR

8.850 8.950 9.1509.400 36.350
12 9 11 6 10 

10 

Kiersten Manar721
Coral Reef - FL

9.025 8.450 9.1009.600 36.175
8 12 4 7 11 

11 

Trinity Woodley922
WGV Gymnastics

9.000 8.975 8.6759.500 36.150
9 8 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zaara Burnett239
American Twisters

9.025 9.800 9.6509.725 38.200
7 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kaley Mckeon801
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.500 9.5009.550 37.950
1T 3T 3 4 2 

2 

De'Lanie Willis104
All Around

9.300 9.450 9.5259.275 37.550
4T 5 9T 3 3 

3 

Jayla Hoeck409
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.525 8.9259.725 37.475
4T 2 1T 10 4T

4T

JoAnna Mikkelsen395
Victory GTC

9.150 9.500 9.4509.375 37.475
6 3T 8 5 4T

4T

Dylan Barber317
Gymnastics USA WG

8.850 9.250 9.5759.425 37.100
10 8 5T 2 6 

6 

Danielle Primavera481
Indian River

8.950 9.350 8.9759.425 36.700
8T 6T 5T 9 7 

7 

Kylee Aronoff927
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.1008.825 36.675
1T 6T 13 8 8 

8 

Chloe Harvey860
TAG USA

9.400 8.500 9.2008.900 36.000
1T 10T 12 7 9 

9 

Olivia Drummond784
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.500 9.2259.450 35.925
11T 10T 4 6 10 

10 

Paige Baumal110
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.100 8.7009.400 35.850
13 9 7 13 11 

11 

Madison Stuker394
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.550 8.250 8.7759.275 34.850
14 12 9T 12 12 

12 

Kylee Erwin353
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.750 7.600 8.8509.250 34.450
11T 14 11 11 13 

13 

Cameron Wilcox370
Salute Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 8.2008.400 33.550
8T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Kurth359
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 8.900 9.5759.675 37.575
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Mallo675
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.025 9.5259.500 37.325
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Abigail Fields741
Genie's

9.200 9.400 9.0509.300 36.950
3 1 8T 9 3 

3 

Hollie Kimble845
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.050 9.1009.625 36.875
5 3 2 8 4 

4 

Ciera Neal634
N FLA Orange Park

9.075 8.650 9.2009.425 36.350
6 8 5 6 5T

5T

Addison Fenedick558
360 Gymnastics FL

8.950 8.875 9.1759.350 36.350
8 6 6 7 5T

5T

Kaylee Tasin477
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.600 9.2259.550 36.175
10T 9 3 5 7 

7 

Avery Wallace396
Victory GTC

9.025 8.450 9.4509.100 36.025
7 10 10 3 8T

8T

Anabelle Calibuso834
Panhandle Perfection

8.900 9.250 8.5759.300 36.025
9 2 8T 10 8T

8T

Kate Black896
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.175 8.150 9.3758.750 35.450
4 11 11 4 10 

10 

Neely Oberste757
Gym Force

8.800 7.400 8.5509.325 34.075
10T 12 7 11 11 

11 

Hannah Rincon482
Indian River

8.500 8.750 8.5008.200 33.950
12 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Logan603
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.450 9.6009.600 37.700
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Kohel114
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.325 9.5009.525 37.100
10 3 2 4 2 

2 

Bella Santurri805
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.450 9.2259.250 36.950
5 1T 6T 7 3 

3 

Grace Murphy585
Harbor City

9.375 8.800 9.5259.225 36.925
2 7 8 3 4 

4 

Kaelyn Kappes724
Coral Reef - FL

8.925 9.000 9.5759.350 36.850
7 5 4 2 5 

5 

Abbigail Miller705
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 9.250 9.4508.850 36.500
6 4 9 5T 6 

6 

Camdyn Elliott835
Panhandle Perfection

9.300 7.950 9.4509.300 36.000
3 11 5 5T 7 

7 

Sarah Proper318
Gymnastics USA WG

9.450 8.050 8.9259.425 35.850
1 9 3 9 8 

8 

Kennedy McPherson237
Titanium

8.850 8.200 9.0259.250 35.325
9 8 6T 8 9 

9 

Frances Schoen901
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 8.950 8.7008.675 35.200
8 6 10 10T 10 

10 

Brooke Adamo701
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.000 8.7008.350 33.450
11 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Griffith577
EVO Gymnastics

9.325 9.475 9.4509.725 37.975
5 2 1 4 1 

1 

Claire Lovenbury754
Flight Gym Academy

9.575 9.500 9.3509.325 37.750
1 1 7 7T 2 

2 

Teagan Munce605
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.325 9.4759.600 37.475
9 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kylie Neira740
Fit Club

9.425 9.125 9.0509.425 37.025
2T 4 4T 10 4 

4 

Constanza Di Mare716
Coral Reef - FL

9.275 8.500 9.5759.625 36.975
7 11 2 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie O'Brien498
Park Avenue

9.225 8.650 9.4259.425 36.725
8 8T 4T 5 6 

6 

Maxine Touisithiphonexay499
Park Avenue

9.300 8.650 9.4009.250 36.600
6 8T 8 6 7 

7 

Erin Gallers397
Victory GTC

9.350 8.850 9.3509.000 36.550
4 7 9 7T 8 

8 

Dyllis Mballesube548
Palm Coast

9.425 8.550 9.1259.425 36.525
2T 10 4T 9 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hyslop398
Victory GTC

8.825 8.975 9.6008.500 35.900
10 5 11 1 10 

10 

Saffire Bandril633
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 8.950 8.9758.650 35.325
11 6 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp7
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore668
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.5259.225 37.450
1 2T 9 1 1 

1 

Mariana Lopez del Valle399
Victory GTC

9.200 9.350 9.3009.450 37.300
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Gabrielle Cobbs753
Flight Gym Academy

9.025 9.250 9.1259.575 36.975
4T 2T 1 8 3 

3 

Rubye Howell341
Legacy - FL

9.000 9.000 9.4759.275 36.750
6T 4 7T 2T 4 

4 

Savannah Fox560
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.950 9.2759.500 36.725
6T 5T 3 5T 5 

5 

Ellie Szmitko315
Gymnastics USA L

9.050 8.525 9.4759.325 36.375
3 10 5 2T 6 

6 

Morgan Wrzesniewski791
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.625 9.2259.275 36.125
6T 9 7T 7 7 

7 

Emily Miller836
Panhandle Perfection

9.025 8.950 9.0009.000 35.975
4T 5T 11 9 8 

8 

Aurelia Dougan306
TGR

8.900 8.900 9.2758.850 35.925
9 7 12 5T 9 

9 

Julia Sigua136
Florida Flips

8.775 8.450 8.7759.525 35.525
10 11 2 11 10 

10 

Kayla Intrieri578
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 8.4009.300 35.050
11 8 6 13 11 

11 

Madison Gelsomino630
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 7.700 8.5008.125 32.525
12 13 13 12 12 

12 

Zoe Burger591
International Gold

0.000 8.250 8.9509.075 26.275
13 12 10 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp8
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Fisher342
Legacy - FL

9.325 9.625 9.6259.800 38.375
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Josilyn Pippin431
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.750 9.7009.750 38.350
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Jenna Reynolds313
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 9.400 9.7259.300 37.825
2 3T 5T 1 3 

3 

Callissa Campbell206
Tallahassee G. C.

9.575 9.400 8.9259.175 37.075
1 3T 9T 10 4 

4 

Cailin Jensen449
Gym Like This

9.225 9.100 9.0759.225 36.625
6 6 7T 7 5 

5 

Makaela Fletcher868
Top Contenders

9.275 9.375 8.6259.300 36.575
4T 5 5T 13 6 

6 

Maggie Shunnarah587
Harbor City

8.950 8.950 9.3259.225 36.450
10 7T 7T 4 7 

7 

Vanessa Mesa859
TAG USA

8.925 8.900 9.1759.175 36.175
11 9 9T 6 8 

8 

Brianna Hurley561
360 Gymnastics FL

8.775 8.450 9.2509.375 35.850
13 12T 3T 5 9 

9 

Savannah Gaskins636
N FLA Orange Park

9.275 8.350 9.0259.175 35.825
4T 14 9T 8 10 

10 

Taylor Morrell424
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.8259.075 35.700
12 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Aubrie Gonshor420
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 8.875 8.2259.375 35.075
14 10 3T 14 12 

12 

Annabel Duck758
Gym Force

9.025 8.550 8.6758.800 35.050
8 11 13 12 13 

13 

Heather Hansen899
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 8.450 8.9508.625 35.025
9 12T 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp9
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Dhainaut549
Palm Coast

9.425 9.300 9.4509.550 37.725
3 4 3T 5 1 

1 

Gianna Donaldson101
All Around

9.150 9.350 9.5259.650 37.675
6T 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Langley Tomberlin207
Tallahassee G. C.

9.500 9.400 9.2509.400 37.550
1 2 7 7T 3 

3 

Cassidy Whiteside544
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.450 9.0759.675 37.400
5 1 1 9 4 

4 

Alexandra Hill883
Twister Gymnastics

9.475 9.050 9.5259.200 37.250
2 7 10T 2T 5 

5 

Taylor Foran142
Golden City

9.150 9.025 9.4759.550 37.200
6T 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Maria Fernanda Martinez865
TAG USA

9.375 8.850 9.3509.500 37.075
4 9 5 6 7 

7 

Lorelai Perry762
Infinity - FL

9.050 8.800 9.2509.475 36.575
8T 10T 6 7T 8 

8 

Kayle Lewis378
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 8.9259.150 36.325
8T 5 12 10 9 

9 

Hannah Gouldborne365
Premier - FL

8.775 9.150 8.8759.200 36.000
12 6 10T 12 10 

10 

Vivian Waldhalm580
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 8.9009.325 35.975
10 10T 8 11 11 

11 

Jael Rice314
Gymnastics USA L

8.800 7.850 9.5509.250 35.450
11 13 9 1 12 

12 

Ava Ngom-Rhea480
Indian River

8.600 8.400 8.6259.125 34.750
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp10
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avary Gray143
Golden City

9.275 9.300 9.4759.550 37.600
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Taliyah Merricks153
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.700 9.050 9.4259.150 37.325
1 7 8 4T 2T

2T

Antonia Wheatley594
International Gold

9.475 9.100 9.2259.525 37.325
2 5T 2T 6 2T

2T

Skylar Stone103
All Around

9.250 9.150 9.4509.450 37.300
6 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Alexis Carneiro478
Indian River

9.175 9.100 9.5759.425 37.275
8 5T 6 1 5 

5 

Julia Hirt421
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 9.425 9.1509.525 36.875
12 2 2T 7T 6 

6 

Eva Waterman366
Premier - FL

9.350 8.450 9.4259.325 36.550
4 12 7 4T 7 

7 

Arina Pushnikova400
Victory GTC

8.975 8.950 9.0009.450 36.375
9T 8 4T 9 8 

8 

Claire Thompson903
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 8.700 9.1508.950 35.750
11 9T 10T 7T 9 

9 

Angela Sanchez706
Universal GymAcademy

8.975 8.550 8.7758.975 35.275
9T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Delaney Wilson581
EVO Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 8.3758.425 34.950
3 9T 13 12 11 

11 

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere638
Reflex - FL

8.575 8.400 8.9008.950 34.825
13 13 10T 10 12 

12 

AlexAndrea Felipe550
Palm Coast

9.225 9.450 0.0008.800 27.475
7 1 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Level 6, 9, 10 State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 2:38 PM

Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp11
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Rogers291
Broadway

8.925 9.650 9.7009.725 38.000
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Ramsaran241
American Twisters

8.875 9.625 9.3259.650 37.475
10 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Mia Leblanc-Simard513
South Florida

9.250 9.325 9.4259.225 37.225
3 3 7T 2 3 

3 

Kennadi Gesacion667
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.1759.375 36.650
4T 4 6 6 4 

4 

Zipporah Anderson912
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.0509.650 36.500
4T 6 2T 8 5 

5 

Sara Flinn410
ACE - Daytona

9.375 8.550 9.3509.025 36.300
1 7 11 3T 6 

6 

Eliana Mancini722
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 8.500 9.1009.525 35.975
11 8T 5 7 7 

7 

Madison Roberts156
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.500 9.3509.050 35.950
6 8T 9T 3T 8 

8 

Mia Garcia648
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.7509.225 35.275
7 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Kady Patterson900
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.925 8.050 9.0009.050 35.025
8T 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Carli Finkley112
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.800 7.7508.650 33.875
12 5 12 12 11 

11 

Aubrey Miller802
Orlando Metro

9.300 0.000 8.8259.650 27.775
2 12 2T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp12
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Kennedy343
Legacy - FL

9.500 9.650 9.4259.675 38.250
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zikora Moneke596
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 9.350 9.4509.600 37.775
5 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Strickland593
International Gold

9.525 8.800 9.4759.425 37.225
1 6 5 1 3 

3 

Amber Gingras113
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.300 9.1259.600 36.825
7 4 2T 6 4 

4 

Rachel Fagan307
TGR

9.175 9.425 9.2258.700 36.525
6 2 11T 4T 5 

5 

Malia Burt374
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 8.7259.350 36.375
3T 5 6T 9 6 

6 

Sara Gumier863
TAG USA

9.400 8.300 9.1009.100 35.900
3T 10 8 7 7 

7 

Madison Troiani789
LaFleur's Tampa

8.725 8.700 8.6509.350 35.425
9 7 6T 11 8 

8 

Cameron Bates352
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.700 8.650 8.1759.575 35.100
10 8 4 12 9 

9 

Brittany Buyo879
Twins Gymnastics 

8.600 8.625 8.8508.700 34.775
11 9 11T 8 10 

10 

Tristyn Mas563
360 Gymnastics FL

8.775 7.850 9.2258.900 34.750
8 12 10 4T 11 

11 

Gabriela Chiriboga887
Twister Gymnastics

8.325 8.100 8.6759.075 34.175
12 11 9 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp13
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Brush600
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.7009.600 38.325
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Meredith Beck598
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.450 9.5259.575 38.200
1 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Jessie Gross488
Park Avenue

9.450 9.250 9.4509.675 37.825
3 3 1 5 3 

3 

Isabella Forgione862
TAG USA

9.400 8.750 9.2259.575 36.950
4 8T 3T 6 4 

4 

Lillian Harlan660
Southern Starz

8.850 9.150 9.4759.375 36.850
12 4 6 4 5 

5 

Uma Dudenhefer898
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.225 8.750 9.7259.050 36.750
8 8T 12 1 6 

6 

Madisen Proulx735
Fit Club

9.375 8.700 9.2009.450 36.725
5 10T 5 7 7 

7 

Rosalina Caruso411
ACE - Daytona

9.025 8.900 8.9509.175 36.050
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Taylor Keen471
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 9.100 7.9759.275 35.675
6 5 8 13 9 

9 

Brooke Gridley376
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 8.925 8.4759.100 35.375
11 6 11 10 10 

10 

Paola Rivera788
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.700 8.4009.125 35.200
10 10T 10 11 11 

11 

Lily Dunn181
MGA   FL

8.800 8.700 8.8258.700 35.025
13 10T 13 9 12 

12 

Scarlett Kane785
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.200 8.1259.350 34.950
7 13 7 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp14
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Thorne564
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.200 9.4259.675 37.525
6 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Summers867
Top Contenders

9.325 9.150 9.4009.500 37.375
2 6 4 2 2 

2 

Valentina Padula725
Coral Reef - FL

9.350 9.200 9.2509.550 37.350
1 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Amira Hunter864
TAG USA

9.275 8.850 9.1759.525 36.825
3T 9 3 6 4 

4 

Brooke Maciewicz312
Gymnastics USA L

8.850 9.525 9.2009.000 36.575
11 1 7T 4T 5 

5 

Angela Serjani319
Gymnastics USA WG

9.250 9.350 9.0008.850 36.450
5 2 9 7T 6 

6 

Arelys Trabal379
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 9.225 8.9259.000 36.425
3T 3 7T 9 7 

7 

Elise Buddles897
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.175 8.750 9.2008.750 35.875
7 11 11 4T 8 

8 

Sadie Struck750
Gulf Breeze

8.875 9.000 8.7509.225 35.850
10 7T 5 10 9 

9 

Layla Henson133
Florida Flips

9.050 8.600 9.0009.125 35.775
9 12 6 7T 10 

10 

Lilah Payamps640
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.000 8.5008.825 35.425
8 7T 10 12 11 

11 

Ellie Rose Smith631
N FLA Orange Park

8.750 8.800 8.7258.200 34.475
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp15
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissenda Sutton579
EVO Gymnastics

9.675 9.275 9.5509.750 38.250
1 3 1 4 1T

1T

Jessica Gonzalez-Solis310
Gymnastics USA L

9.500 9.525 9.6509.575 38.250
2T 1 5 1 1T

1T

Vivian Fougeron559
360 Gymnastics FL

9.500 9.450 9.4509.650 38.050
2T 2 2T 6T 3 

3 

Addison Barno663
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.6259.650 37.750
6 7 2T 2 4 

4 

Erika Kime799
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.175 9.2259.525 37.400
4T 5 6 8 5 

5 

Abigail Jenkins514
South Florida

9.300 8.850 9.6009.500 37.250
7 9 7 3 6 

6 

Mary Elizabeth Shoop234
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.000 9.5009.425 37.100
8 8 8 5 7 

7 

Kaylee Lock562
360 Gymnastics FL

9.475 9.200 9.1259.275 37.075
4T 4 10T 9 8 

8 

Kayla Calma447
Gym Like This

9.125 8.750 9.4509.600 36.925
9 10 4 6T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Balmer833
Panhandle Perfection

9.000 9.125 8.9259.000 36.050
11 6 13 10T 10 

10 

Grace Schanel452
Gym Like This

8.500 8.725 8.9259.275 35.425
12 11 10T 10T 11 

11 

Chassidy Simpson866
TAG USA

9.025 8.050 8.9009.300 35.275
10 13 9 12 12 

12 

Lauren Strayer699
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.225 8.400 8.7009.025 34.350
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp16
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Johnson344
Legacy - FL

9.325 9.650 9.7259.600 38.300
4T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Kalyn Cox425
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.600 9.4509.800 38.225
2 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Madison Vassallo608
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.850 9.7759.750 37.775
1 8 2 1 3 

3 

Makenzie Ford301
Edgewater

9.350 9.325 9.2759.675 37.625
3 3 3 5T 4 

4 

Alexandra Ries576
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 9.4509.225 37.175
7 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Mia Mandia676
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.0509.450 36.975
6 5T 5 7 6 

6 

Irene Santiago804
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.175 9.0008.750 36.250
4T 5T 12 9 7 

7 

Mikayla Negedly412
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.950 9.0259.250 36.225
8T 7 7T 8 8 

8 

Gracie Korta786
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.650 9.2759.250 36.175
8T 9 7T 5T 9 

9 

Mia Whitebread790
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.450 8.8259.175 34.950
12 10 10 10 10 

10 

Madison Hodges106
Balcony

8.900 8.200 8.5009.275 34.875
11 11 6 12 11 

11 

Ella Vigue632
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 7.750 8.5258.775 34.050
8T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp17
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Neely345
Legacy - FL

9.075 9.275 9.5259.650 37.525
5 2 1 2 1 

1 

Harley Shafer885
Twister Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.5509.350 36.950
4 4 2 1 2 

2 

Anna Fiore742
Genie's

8.850 9.350 9.3009.300 36.800
9 1 3 4 3 

3 

Sophia Butler294
Champions Gym FL

9.200 9.150 8.9508.950 36.250
1T 3 9T 8 4 

4 

Alexandria Lopez674
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.350 9.4759.200 36.075
6 10 5 3 5 

5 

Georgia Giles375
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 8.7759.250 35.675
1T 9 4 10 6 

6 

Kayla Ramirez708
Palm Coast

8.975 8.500 9.1258.950 35.550
7 8 9T 6 7 

7 

Ashley Mason787
LaFleur's Tampa

8.750 8.650 8.8509.150 35.400
10 6 6 9 8 

8 

Alexandra Bullock152
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.900 8.5509.000 35.375
8 5 8 11 9 

9 

Belle Burgess515
South Florida

8.650 8.600 9.1508.700 35.100
11 7 11 5 10 

10 

Richthard Letang846
Spirit - FL

8.400 6.800 9.0009.125 33.325
12 12 7 7 11 

11 

Raedyn Register565
Emerald City - FL

9.125 7.850 7.8258.350 33.150
3 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp18
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camie Cervetti138
Golden City

9.500 9.500 9.6509.575 38.225
2T 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Brianna McMillan295
Champions Gym FL

9.475 9.300 9.6759.675 38.125
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Baker418
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.3759.625 37.700
6T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Williams364
Premier - FL

9.300 9.100 9.6509.225 37.275
6T 6T 8T 2T 4 

4 

Rebecca Godby913
WGV Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 9.4009.100 37.025
6T 4 12 5T 5 

5 

Shannon Hahn287
Broadway

9.325 9.000 9.2509.400 36.975
5 8T 7 9 6 

6 

Sophia Herrera368
Premier - FL

9.250 9.000 9.2759.425 36.950
10 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Kisha Santos367
Premier - FL

9.025 8.700 9.4009.725 36.850
12 11 1 5T 8 

8 

Amanda Rocha157
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.900 9.1758.900 36.525
1 10 13 10 9T

9T

Hannah Shanker924
Coral Reef - FL

9.200 9.150 8.7259.450 36.525
11 5 5 13 9T

9T

Payton Zwierzchowski751
Gulf Breeze

9.500 9.100 8.7759.125 36.500
2T 6T 11 11T 11 

11 

Mia Warlick371
Salute Gymnastics

8.875 7.350 8.7759.225 34.225
13 13 8T 11T 12 

12 

Savannah Hinkle479
Indian River

8.475 8.400 8.6007.600 33.075
14 12 14 14 13 

13 

Rilyn Ferber611
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 0.000 9.5259.150 27.950
9 14 10 4 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp19
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Almaguer861
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.400 9.2509.450 37.400
9 2 2 5 1 

1 

Sophia Dorazio517
South Florida

9.400 8.850 9.4759.550 37.275
4T 8T 1 1T 2T

2T

Hailey Auman661
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.4009.400 37.275
3 5 3T 3 2T

2T

Alicia Sparks361
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.375 9.2009.225 37.025
10T 3 8 6 4 

4 

Jaeda Ridgely338
Hollywood YMCA

9.450 9.200 9.1509.150 36.950
2 4 9 7T 5 

5 

Morgan Brittle590
International Gold

9.650 8.900 9.1259.050 36.725
1 7 11 9 6 

6 

Alitta Bacso702
Universal GymAcademy

9.225 9.000 9.1509.300 36.675
10T 6 6T 7T 7 

7 

Kylie Kuiken516
South Florida

9.375 8.800 9.0509.300 36.525
6T 10 6T 10 8 

8 

Alexandra Nicholas680
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.700 9.2759.100 36.475
4T 11 10 4 9 

9 

Teagan Sullivan736
Fit Club

9.375 9.575 8.6258.725 36.300
6T 1 12 13 10 

10 

MaKenna Estes413
ACE - Daytona

9.225 8.500 9.0009.350 36.075
10T 12 5 11 11 

11 

Camille Sai655
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.150 8.8009.400 35.450
13 13 3T 12 12 

12 

Sophia Roberts451
Gym Like This

9.375 8.850 9.4757.550 35.250
6T 8T 13 1T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp20
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Williams233
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.675 9.7009.450 38.150
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Zellner159
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.325 9.5009.700 37.475
7 2 1 3 2T

2T

Jenna Lopez290
Broadway

9.300 8.950 9.6009.625 37.475
2 5 2 2 2T

2T

Constanza Hernandez720
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 9.050 9.3759.575 36.900
9 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Lia Munoz436
Elite - FL

9.000 8.900 8.9259.450 36.275
6 6 4T 9 5 

5 

Caillin Klosterman296
Champions Gym FL

8.925 8.800 9.1009.250 36.075
8 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Hannah Riley158
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.050 9.2009.175 36.025
12 3T 9 5 7 

7 

Payton Steinagel641
Reflex - FL

9.225 8.775 8.8509.075 35.925
3 8 11 10 8 

8 

Noelle Reyes873
TumbleBees 

9.150 8.450 8.7759.250 35.625
4 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Brooklyn Eldridge584
Harbor City

9.075 8.200 9.0759.225 35.575
5 10T 8 7T 10 

10 

Nadia Ahumada105
Balcony

8.650 8.000 9.0759.100 34.825
11 12 10 7T 11 

11 

Autumn Craft760
Infinity - FL

8.775 8.200 8.5508.800 34.325
10 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp21
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Leonardi232
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.000 9.5009.500 37.675
1 7 2 3 1 

1 

Kiriana Haggerty386
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.500 8.900 9.6009.325 37.325
5 8T 5T 2 2 

2 

Karis Kraf673
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.1509.325 36.950
7 6 5T 8 3T

3T

Emerson Hardy184
No Florida Jax

9.075 9.175 9.3009.400 36.950
11 3 4 5 3T

3T

Alexzandra Growe231
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.475 9.4508.700 36.925
8 1 12 4 5 

5 

Jazmyn Harrison639
Reflex - FL

9.550 9.150 9.2258.825 36.750
2 4 11 7 6 

6 

Arielle Bush111
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.550 9.6509.550 36.575
13 12 1 1 7 

7 

Juliana Hess670
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.0009.475 36.475
10 8T 3 10 8 

8 

Katherine Adams155
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.525 9.075 8.8008.875 36.275
3T 5 9 13 9T

9T

Emilia Hernandez185
No Florida Jax

9.475 9.250 8.9008.650 36.275
6 2 13 12 9T

9T

Julissa Reyes874
TumbleBees 

9.525 8.775 9.0508.850 36.200
3T 10 10 9 11 

11 

Gracie Applegate763
Infinity - FL

9.175 8.150 9.2509.275 35.850
9 13 7T 6 12 

12 

Casandra Ortega682
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.650 8.9259.275 35.725
12 11 7T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp22
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cate Kemble428
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.250 9.7259.550 37.750
10 4 2 1 1 

1 

Chelsea Fontaine141
Golden City

9.250 9.400 9.7009.325 37.675
8T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Mya Rush489
Park Avenue

9.375 9.350 9.3759.425 37.525
3 2 5 6 3 

3 

Logan Green209
Tallahassee G. C.

9.475 8.950 9.4259.600 37.450
1 5 1 4T 4 

4 

Raya Pokigo803
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.925 9.4259.400 37.200
2 6 6 4T 5 

5 

Elena Puzenko402
Victory GTC

9.350 8.850 9.5009.450 37.150
4 8T 3T 3 6 

6 

Adryanna Santos857
Suncoast

9.250 8.750 9.2009.450 36.650
8T 10 3T 8 7 

7 

Maggie Hall448
Gym Like This

8.825 8.900 9.3009.350 36.375
12 7 7 7 8 

8 

Makayla Brooks519
South Florida

9.300 9.300 8.9258.800 36.325
6T 3 12 11 9 

9 

Braeden Smith302
Edgewater

9.325 8.850 9.0508.850 36.075
5 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer518
South Florida

9.300 8.450 9.0009.075 35.825
6T 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Ge'Niya Lewter134
Florida Flips

8.850 8.500 8.9009.075 35.325
11 11 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp23
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Crowder160
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.200 9.5009.550 37.800
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Lindsey Wood292
Broadway

9.450 9.225 9.6259.200 37.500
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Taryn Wells520
South Florida

8.975 9.325 9.0509.275 36.625
8 1 3 3 3 

3 

Melanie Wiener154
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.900 9.0008.925 35.825
6T 4 8 5T 4 

4 

Alexandra Dominguez521
South Florida

8.850 8.800 9.0259.050 35.725
10 7 6 4 5 

5 

Madison Keen472
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.550 9.0009.150 35.500
11 10T 5 5T 6 

6 

Jade Wheeler355
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.250 8.400 8.7508.950 35.350
3 12 7 8 7 

7 

Aubin Tommelleo115
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.825 8.5509.300 35.325
12 5T 2 9 8 

8 

Dailyn Estevez666
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.700 8.8758.750 35.200
9 8 9 7 9 

9 

Adia Richardson474
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.650 8.5008.725 35.000
5 9 10 11 10 

10 

Sara Grant886
Twister Gymnastics

9.225 8.550 8.5258.425 34.725
4 10T 12 10 11 

11 

Emily Fondo756
Gym Force

9.000 8.825 8.3258.550 34.700
6T 5T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp24
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Quandt432
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.550 9.6009.900 38.350
6 3 1 2 1 

1 

Magdalena Schricker840
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.575 9.6759.150 37.950
3 1T 8T 1 2 

2 

Katie Dunn293
Broadway

9.575 9.575 9.1759.550 37.875
2 1T 3T 8 3 

3 

Meggan Martin490
Park Avenue

9.100 9.425 9.3259.550 37.400
8 4 3T 3T 4 

4 

Megan Lyons800
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.700 9.2759.625 37.200
1 7T 2 5 5 

5 

Faith Lohne212
Tallahassee G. C.

9.425 9.050 9.2508.850 36.575
4 5 10 6 6 

6 

Bailey Johnson210
Tallahassee G. C.

8.675 8.900 9.2259.550 36.350
11 6 3T 7 7 

7 

Mackenzie Kittel211
Tallahassee G. C.

8.900 8.500 9.3259.500 36.225
10 11 6 3T 8 

8 

Jayden Justiniano403
Victory GTC

9.400 8.650 8.6759.300 36.025
5 9 7 9 9 

9 

Rachel Daldine569
Emerald City - FL

9.225 8.550 8.3009.150 35.225
7 10 8T 11 10 

10 

Shayla Chenault703
Universal GymAcademy

9.025 8.700 8.5008.600 34.825
9 7T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp25
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Natour240
American Twisters

9.275 9.600 9.5509.550 37.975
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Imani Wooden433
DGA Tampa

9.500 9.250 9.4759.725 37.950
4 4T 1 3 2 

2 

Elyse Skoumal607
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.450 9.4509.400 37.900
1 2 6 4 3 

3 

Emi Goto748
Gulf Breeze

9.525 9.400 9.5009.425 37.850
2T 3 4T 2 4 

4 

Kaley Dye419
Boundless Gymnastics

9.375 9.200 9.3509.525 37.450
6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Chi`Mya Lewis473
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.000 9.4009.175 37.025
5 8T 8 5 6 

6 

Morgan Axiotis182
No Florida Jax

9.525 9.250 9.0009.150 36.925
2T 4T 9 9 7 

7 

Jordan Keener161
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.800 9.2759.425 36.650
9 10 4T 7 8 

8 

Audrey Dohmen387
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.300 9.000 8.9009.225 36.425
7 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Veronica Thomas522
South Florida

8.875 9.150 9.2258.675 35.925
10 7 10 8 10 

10 

Adele Zack707
Universal GymAcademy

8.100 7.950 8.0258.350 32.425
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp26
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo610
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.100 9.6259.750 38.050
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Angelique Cedeno926
TAG USA

9.325 9.400 9.5509.350 37.625
4T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Kali Brown346
Legacy - FL

9.250 9.300 9.5009.500 37.550
7 2 4 3 3 

3 

Grace Smith162
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.050 9.3009.400 37.150
3 4 5 6 4 

4 

Taylor Haul288
Broadway

9.325 8.800 9.4259.550 37.100
4T 9T 2 4 5 

5 

Kendall Delaney583
Harbor City

9.575 8.825 9.2259.100 36.725
1T 8 10 10 6 

6 

Christy Anasa388
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.925 9.000 9.2509.525 36.700
10 5T 3 8T 7 

7 

Holly Holmbeck798
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.000 9.2508.675 36.225
6 5T 13 8T 8 

8 

Kendall Traub414
ACE - Daytona

9.050 8.800 9.4008.875 36.125
8 9T 11T 5 9 

9 

Delaney Crandall163
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.600 8.9259.325 35.800
9 11 7 12 10 

10 

Carley Smith738
Fit Club

8.825 8.550 9.1009.250 35.725
11 12 8 11 11 

11 

Isabella Bantug547
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.900 8.8759.225 35.650
12 7 9 13 12 

12 

Regan O'Brien681
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.350 9.2758.875 35.100
13 13 11T 7 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp27
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Booth369
Premier - FL

9.450 9.450 9.6009.625 38.125
3 1 5 2 1 

1 

Olivia Rudd164
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.150 9.6759.650 37.950
2 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Brynlee Hoffman602
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.200 9.4259.650 37.525
5 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Ali Gerard131
Florida Flips

9.300 8.900 8.8759.700 36.775
4 7T 1T 11 4 

4 

Mia Andreae575
EVO Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 9.2509.700 36.675
12 4T 1T 6T 5 

5 

Kally Henson132
Florida Flips

9.100 8.850 9.2509.325 36.525
7 9 7 6T 6 

6 

Melissa Brower389
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 8.950 9.3259.400 36.425
11 6 6 4 7 

7 

Alina Kazarian289
Broadway

8.950 8.900 9.0509.200 36.100
9 7T 8T 9 8 

8 

Linda Mathew497
Park Avenue

9.225 8.650 9.2008.800 35.875
6 11 10T 8 9T

9T

Corina Menescal881
Twins Gymnastics 

8.825 9.000 8.8509.200 35.875
10 4T 8T 12 9T

9T

Aleigh Fowler297
Champions Gym FL

9.575 8.525 8.9258.800 35.825
1 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Dalechek645
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.3008.500 35.550
8 10 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp28
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Axelrod238
American Twisters

9.425 9.350 9.7009.625 38.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Wynn304
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.075 9.300 9.0759.400 36.850
7 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Camryn Kelly165
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.150 8.9259.200 36.775
1 3 8 10 3 

3 

Kristina Hendershot844
Spirit - FL

8.875 8.950 8.9759.525 36.325
9 5 2 8 4 

4 

Carolina Barcenas662
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 8.850 9.1758.950 36.250
3T 6T 10 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Sereikas841
Rad Gymnastics

9.250 9.125 9.0258.700 36.100
5 4 12 7 6 

6 

Rhea Nibert586
Harbor City

9.275 8.500 9.5508.750 36.075
3T 10T 11 2 7 

7 

Sophia Jenners107
Balcony

9.125 8.750 8.6759.375 35.925
6 8 5T 11 8 

8 

Layla Unzueta135
Florida Flips

9.025 8.850 8.5509.350 35.775
8 6T 7 12 9 

9 

Irina Kravtsova404
Victory GTC

8.650 8.700 8.9509.375 35.675
11 9 5T 9 10 

10 

Leah Crudo595
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.825 8.500 9.0759.050 35.450
10 10T 9 5T 11 

11 

Ceara Kelley671
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.350 9.1509.450 35.325
12 12 3 4 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp29
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jensen Kruse144
Golden City

9.450 9.525 9.5259.575 38.075
3T 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Sofia Palonen606
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.950 9.7759.825 38.000
3T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Haven Wyles609
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.100 9.8259.075 37.650
1 6 9 1 3 

3 

Erin Manzo213
Tallahassee G. C.

9.375 9.325 9.3259.575 37.600
5 3 2T 6T 4 

4 

Mattison Cervetti139
Golden City

9.350 9.375 9.3508.925 37.000
6 2 11 5 5 

5 

Ella Rivera685
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 9.050 9.3259.000 36.850
2 7 10 6T 6 

6 

Dacia Archer880
Twins Gymnastics 

9.200 9.200 9.4758.825 36.700
7 4 12 4 7 

7 

Mallory Morrell679
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.0009.200 36.200
8 10 7T 9 8 

8 

Jordan House191
Sun Country - FL

8.675 9.150 8.8759.375 36.075
10 5 4 10 9 

9 

Shannon Stevens858
Suncoast

8.625 8.550 8.7759.350 35.300
11 11 5T 11 10 

10 

Magnolia Lemelin737
Fit Club

8.800 8.100 9.0759.200 35.175
9 12 7T 8 11 

11 

Alexis Kress429
DGA Tampa

0.000 8.900 0.0009.350 18.250
12 9 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A6 gp30
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Fisher601
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.475 9.7009.650 38.275
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Cara Barkey501
Park Avenue

9.550 9.350 9.7259.575 38.200
2 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Alissa Morris360
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.6259.825 37.650
7 5 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney Nicholson491
Park Avenue

9.450 9.050 9.4509.575 37.525
3T 6 3T 5 4T

4T

Karlie Adams166
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.125 9.5259.525 37.525
5 4 5 4 4T

4T

Aniya Gantz180
MGA   FL

9.575 9.300 9.2509.000 37.125
1 3 11 6 6 

6 

Erin Craig556
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 9.000 8.5509.225 35.900
6 7 8 12 7 

7 

Jessica Omyla405
Victory GTC

9.050 8.800 8.6259.100 35.575
8 8 9T 11 8 

8 

Megan Summersill475
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.150 8.8009.450 35.050
10 10 6 7 9 

9 

Kacey Simpson109
Balcony

8.975 8.700 8.7758.550 35.000
9 9 12 8 10 

10 

Sophia Lanni523
South Florida

8.575 7.750 8.7509.375 34.450
11 11 7 9 11 

11 

Autumn Sobel566
Emerald City - FL

8.525 7.650 8.6509.100 33.925
12 12 9T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A2 gp31
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Sapp842
Rad Gymnastics

9.075 9.575 9.4759.575 37.700
10T 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Sara Parksvold167
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.175 9.5759.575 37.575
7 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Abigal Court739
Fit Club

9.625 8.800 9.6759.400 37.500
1 7 5T 1 3 

3 

Jordyn Dearth347
Legacy - FL

9.375 9.000 9.5759.500 37.450
5 4T 3 2T 4 

4 

Emma Quade684
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 8.8509.300 36.600
6 3 8 14 5 

5 

Cemre Kayisli652
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.575 9.4259.400 36.575
8 10 5T 6 6 

6 

Paige Naku406
Victory GTC

9.550 8.750 9.1509.100 36.550
2 8 10 9 7 

7 

Haruka Ozturk683
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 9.0759.150 36.300
10T 4T 9 10 8 

8 

Brayden Foster592
International Gold

9.475 8.850 8.8758.875 36.075
4 6 12 13 9 

9 

Jennifer Manfresca914
WGV Gymnastics

9.500 7.850 9.3509.350 36.050
3 14 7 7 10 

10 

Victoria Moya430
DGA Tampa

8.350 8.700 9.5259.425 36.000
14 9 4 4 11 

11 

Skye LaButte354
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.125 7.900 9.2258.900 35.150
9 13 11 8 12 

12 

McKenna Nasman108
Balcony

8.700 8.050 8.9258.850 34.525
13 12 13 11 13 

13 

Delaney Ferguson298
Champions Gym FL

8.900 8.550 8.9008.100 34.450
12 11 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6 A4 gp32
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtnie Lee612
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.425 9.6509.675 38.350
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Saige Heaton749
Gulf Breeze

9.550 9.125 9.7009.375 37.750
3T 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Veronica Fagan183
No Florida Jax

9.800 8.700 9.1259.475 37.100
1 8 3 7 3 

3 

Iyana Elston665
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 9.2259.200 37.050
5 3 8T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Carollo783
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.275 8.9509.275 36.500
6 2 6T 8T 5 

5 

McKenna Houston311
Gymnastics USA L

9.550 8.750 8.8759.000 36.175
3T 7 11 10 6 

6 

Ashley Harrop651
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.925 9.1759.050 35.925
8T 6 10 5 7 

7 

Rhythm Kumar236
Titanium

8.600 8.450 9.3009.200 35.550
11 10 8T 3 8 

8 

Keira Quinby635
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 8.600 9.1508.950 35.500
7 9 12 6 9 

9 

Gabrielle Craft761
Infinity - FL

8.775 8.200 8.9509.375 35.300
8T 11 4T 8T 10 

10 

Cierra Teevan476
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.950 8.0009.275 34.875
10 5 6T 12 11 

11 

Zoe Anderson644
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4509.650 18.100
12 12 2 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp33
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cusumano557
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.400 9.3259.500 37.450
3 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Amanda Howitt492
Park Avenue

9.725 8.725 9.4259.375 37.250
1 7 5 1 2 

2 

Jyliann Johnson348
Legacy - FL

9.075 9.425 9.2259.500 37.225
6 1 1T 6 3 

3 

Meryle Williams597
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 9.3009.350 37.025
4 3 6 5 4 

4 

Ashley Lemus415
ACE - Daytona

9.375 8.750 9.3509.475 36.950
2 5T 3 2T 5 

5 

Lucy Frank646
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 9.0259.425 35.900
5 8 4 8 6 

6 

Isabella Yepez792
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.250 9.0759.300 35.625
7 9 7 7 7 

7 

Elizabeth Suberly902
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.200 8.6508.900 35.600
10 4 11 12 8 

8 

Grace Griggs650
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 9.3509.000 35.275
9 11 10 2T 9 

9 

Lindsey King795
Maximum Velocity

8.700 8.150 8.8509.250 34.950
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Madeline Frank647
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 8.7258.675 34.750
12 5T 12 10 11 

11 

Candace Tras568
Emerald City - FL

8.975 7.750 8.6759.275 34.675
8 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp34
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Carl582
Harbor City

9.450 9.175 9.4509.575 37.650
1T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Shea Tracy168
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.350 9.7259.725 37.200
4 8 1 1 2 

2 

Annabella Lilue872
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.400 9.4758.950 36.075
6 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Brianna McKissick752
Gulf Breeze

9.450 8.500 9.1008.875 35.925
1T 4 7 7 4 

4 

Amanda Gibson215
Tallahassee G. C.

9.450 8.400 8.9507.900 34.700
1T 6T 11 8T 5T

5T

Renee LaBarre214
Tallahassee G. C.

8.600 7.550 9.1509.400 34.700
9T 10 4 6 5T

5T

Hannah Gordon856
Suncoast

8.700 8.250 8.9508.700 34.600
7T 9 8T 8T 7 

7 

Aiyanna Lynch552
Palm Coast

8.200 8.450 9.2258.700 34.575
11 5 8T 5 8 

8 

Aisha Rodriguez686
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.650 8.3758.700 34.325
9T 2 8T 11 9 

9 

Lily Lopez654
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 7.200 8.4759.025 33.400
7T 11 5 10 10 

10 

Shyanne Hernandez493
Park Avenue

9.325 0.000 9.3009.500 28.125
5 12 3 4 11 

11 

Haley Cogan664
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
12 3 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A5 gp35
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainey Rebola390
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.575 9.400 9.4759.300 37.750
3T 2 8 2 1 

1 

Jaymie Nobles545
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.600 9.7759.725 37.700
1T 11 1 1 2 

2 

Casey Kennedy672
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.3259.575 37.450
7 6 2 6 3T

3T

Jaden Gwynn669
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.275 9.3759.475 37.450
8 4 3T 4T 3T

3T

Kylie Knickerbocker407
Victory GTC

9.600 9.000 9.2759.475 37.350
1T 8 3T 7 5 

5 

Natalya Zavala689
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 9.600 9.0509.175 36.650
12 1 10T 9 6 

6 

Christina Graziano649
Stars Gymnastics

9.575 9.250 8.9008.900 36.625
3T 5 12 11 7 

7 

Taylor Shafranek393
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.550 8.150 9.3759.400 36.475
5 13 5 4T 8 

8 

Faith Messersmith678
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.375 9.4258.475 36.400
9 3 13 3 9 

9 

Livia Wells391
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.875 8.950 8.9759.275 36.075
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Sabrina Mifsud882
Twins Gymnastics 

8.700 8.850 9.2259.175 35.950
13 10 10T 8 11 

11 

Carissa Finley797
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.500 8.8259.375 35.575
10T 12 6 12 12 

12 

Mia Mengel677
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 0.0009.350 27.925
6 7 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp36
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Aitken496
Park Avenue

9.575 9.525 9.4259.375 37.900
1 1 6 5 1 

1 

Cassidy Ricard494
Park Avenue

9.350 9.050 9.7759.425 37.600
3 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Ashley Ray192
Sun Country - FL

9.175 8.900 9.5259.475 37.075
8 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Rosette Garcia102
All Around

9.300 8.450 9.5509.700 37.000
6T 11 1 3 4 

4 

Hailey Howitt495
Park Avenue

9.500 8.850 9.6008.925 36.875
2 7 10T 2 5 

5 

Payton West303
Edgewater

9.325 8.950 9.2509.000 36.525
4T 4 9 6 6 

6 

Mackenzie Gilbert546
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.200 9.1259.650 36.275
6T 12 2 7 7 

7 

Emily Looney137
Florida Flips

8.900 8.900 8.9009.400 36.100
12 5T 5 8 8 

8 

Nicole Acevedo434
Elite - FL

8.975 8.750 8.8009.350 35.875
11 8 7 11 9 

9 

Jenna Kiley704
Universal GymAcademy

9.025 9.050 8.8508.900 35.825
9 2T 12 9 10 

10 

Anna Dubon923
All Around

9.325 8.700 8.8258.925 35.775
4T 9 10T 10 11 

11 

Christina Coleman235
Titanium

9.000 8.550 8.4259.200 35.175
10 10 8 13 12 

12 

Maile Sweeney567
Emerald City - FL

8.425 7.100 8.6758.700 32.900
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4,A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 116.000 28.900 28.400 29.325 29.375
11 3 2

2 DGA Tampa 1 115.725 28.250 28.900 29.450 29.125
28 2 1

3 Legacy - FL 1 115.175 28.200 28.925 29.125 28.925
59T 1 3

4 Park Avenue 1 115.075 28.850 28.300 28.825 29.100
32 4 6T

5 LaFleur's Largo 1 114.350 28.600 27.700 29.075 28.975
43 12 4

6 Tampa Gymnastics 1 114.025 28.375 28.250 28.725 28.675
77 5 9T

7 Orlando Metro 1 113.675 28.525 28.125 28.825 28.200
11T6 6T 6T

8 Tallahassee G. C. 1 113.475 28.550 28.125 28.725 28.075
13T4T 6T 9T

9T Coral Reef - FL 1 113.325 27.900 27.875 28.850 28.700
612 10 5

9T Victory GTC 1 113.325 28.550 27.850 28.375 28.550
84T 11 13

11 360 Gymnastics FL 1 113.275 28.200 28.050 28.825 28.200
11T9T 8 6T

12 South Florida 1 112.950 28.075 27.950 28.425 28.500
911 9 12

13 Stars Gymnastics 1 111.325 27.850 26.925 28.475 28.075
13T13 13 11

14 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 110.525 27.700 26.900 27.450 28.475
1014 14 15

15 LaFleur's Tampa 1 109.825 27.275 26.675 28.150 27.725
1515 15 14
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4,A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 2 114.975 28.325 28.675 28.800 29.175
14 1 3T

2 Broadway 2 114.625 28.350 28.450 28.900 28.925
23 2 2

3 EVO Gymnastics 2 114.075 28.450 28.000 29.175 28.450
3T2 4 1

4 Boundless Gymnastics 2 113.300 28.075 28.175 28.800 28.250
66 3 3T

5 Tumbleweeds - FL 2 112.800 28.625 27.400 28.325 28.450
3T1 5 8

6 ACE - Daytona 2 112.450 28.050 27.375 28.725 28.300
57 6 5

7 TAG USA 2 112.075 28.200 27.150 28.600 28.125
75 8 7

8 Gymnastics Unlimited 2 110.850 27.900 27.050 28.275 27.625
88 9 9

9 Florida Flips 2 109.875 27.450 26.650 28.625 27.150
119 10 6

10 Universal GymAcademy 2 109.200 27.275 27.300 27.175 27.450
911 7 11

11 N FLA Orange Park 2 108.675 27.350 26.400 27.550 27.375
1010 11 10
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4,A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 3 114.850 27.925 29.025 29.000 28.900
210T 1 1

2 Gymnastics USA L 3 114.025 28.450 28.450 28.200 28.925
14 2 8

3 All Around 3 113.275 27.925 27.950 28.800 28.600
410T 4 2

4 Premier - FL 3 113.250 28.100 27.700 28.775 28.675
39 7 3

5 No Florida Jax 3 113.125 28.825 28.050 28.350 27.900
10T1 3 6

6 Gulf Breeze 3 112.525 28.575 27.625 28.025 28.300
63 8 9T

7 Fit Club 3 112.175 28.425 27.500 28.275 27.975
95 9 7

8 Harbor City 3 111.900 28.400 26.950 28.025 28.525
56 14 9T

9 Gym Like This 3 111.500 27.725 26.850 28.700 28.225
814 15T 4

10 Palm Coast 3 111.475 28.250 27.300 28.025 27.900
10T7T 10 9T

11 International Gold 3 111.350 28.650 26.850 28.025 27.825
122 15T 9T

12 Champions Gym FL 3 111.100 28.250 27.250 27.875 27.725
147T 12 15

13 Coast Elite - FL 3 111.050 26.375 27.725 28.675 28.275
719 6 5

14 Starlight Gymnastics 3 110.600 27.900 27.800 28.025 26.875
1712 5 9T

15 Twister Gymnastics 3 109.725 27.800 26.550 27.625 27.750
1313 17 17

16 Indian River 3 109.075 26.725 27.200 27.975 27.175
1618 13 14

17 TGR 3 109.050 26.925 27.275 27.200 27.650
1517 11 19
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4,A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 Balcony 3 107.175 27.000 25.650 27.750 26.775
1816 18 16

19 Emerald City - FL 3 105.000 27.325 24.150 27.525 26.000
1915 19 18
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2,A3,A4,A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 4 113.525 28.300 28.150 28.375 28.700
11 2 4

2 Orlando Gymnastics 4 112.775 27.750 27.575 29.050 28.400
29 3 1T

3 Brandy Johnson's 4 112.075 28.100 26.950 29.050 27.975
43 9 1T

4 Rad Gymnastics 4 111.750 27.875 28.275 27.425 28.175
37T 1 13

5 WGV Gymnastics 4 111.100 27.900 26.900 28.500 27.800
56 11 3

6 Flight Gym Academy 4 110.775 27.575 27.500 28.200 27.500
8T10 4 6

7 Edgewater 4 110.225 28.000 27.125 27.525 27.575
64 6 11

8 Panhandle Perfection 4 109.625 27.325 27.325 27.600 27.375
1112 5 10

9 Gymnastics Etc - FL 4 109.550 28.225 27.025 27.075 27.225
132 8 15

10 Gymnastics USA WG 4 109.400 27.550 26.650 27.700 27.500
8T11 12 9

11 Reflex - FL 4 108.625 27.875 26.925 26.850 26.975
157T 10 17

12 Twins Gymnastics 4 108.525 26.725 27.050 27.200 27.550
716 7 14

13 Spirit - FL 4 108.075 26.850 25.750 28.275 27.200
1415 13 5

14 TumbleBees 4 107.900 27.925 25.625 27.050 27.300
125 14 16

15 Infinity - FL 4 107.775 27.000 25.200 28.125 27.450
1014 16 7

16 Naples ProgressiveFL 4 106.675 27.125 24.950 27.775 26.825
1713 17 8

17 Suncoast 4 106.550 26.575 25.550 27.500 26.925
1617 15 12
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Florida USA Level 6 State Meet 

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA Level

Golden City 38.5 6

Jillian Fisher Legacy - FL 38.375 6

Pippin DGA Tampa 38.35 6

Katelyn DGA Tampa 38.35 6

Lee Lakewood Ranch 38.35 6

Riley Brush Lakewood Ranch 38.325 6

Taylor Johnson Legacy - FL 38.3 6

Jade Fisher Lakewood Ranch 38.275 6

Sutton EVO Gymnastics 38.25 6

Kennedy Legacy - FL 38.25 6

Cox DGA Tampa 38.225 6

Golden City 38.225 6

Burnett American Twisters 38.2 6

Meredith Beck Lakewood Ranch 38.2 6

Natalie Williams Tampa Bay Turners 38.15 6

Brianna McMillan Champions Gym FL 38.125 6

Booth Premier - FL 38.125 6

Callie American Twisters 38.1 6

Jensen Golden City 38.075 6

Vivian 360 Gymnastics FL 38.05 6

Sophia Colombo Lakewood Ranch 38.05 6

Hughes DGA Tampa 38.025 6

Thomas 38 6

Rogers Broadway 38 6

Sofia Lakewood Ranch 38 6

Katie American Twisters 37.975 6

Ava Griffith EVO Gymnastics 37.975 6

Olivia LaFleur's Largo 37.95 6

Wooden DGA Tampa 37.95 6

Orlando Metro 37.95 6

Magdalena Rad Gymnastics 37.95 6

Lakewood Ranch 37.9 6

Katie Dunn Broadway 37.875 6

Christine Coral Reef - FL 37.875 6

Gulf Breeze 37.85 6

LaFleur's Largo 37.8 6

Jackson's Gymnastics 37.775 6

Madison Lakewood Ranch 37.775 6

Tumbleweeds - FL 37.75 6

DGA Tampa 37.75 6

Gulf Breeze 37.75 6

Claire Flight Gym Academy 37.75 6

Emma Palm Coast 37.725 6

Avery Baker Boundless Gymnastics 37.7 6

Chase Logan Lakewood Ranch 37.7 6

Taylor Rad Gymnastics 37.7 6

Donaldson All Around 37.675 6

Chelsea Golden City 37.675 6

Keely Finan

Josilyn

Quandt

Courtnie

Lissenda

Kiara

Kalyn

Camie Cervetti

Zaara

Siena

Axelrod

Kruse

Fougeron

Irelynn

Darryelle No Florida Jax

Ariana

Palonen

Natour

Rudd

Imani

Kaley Mckeon

Schricker

Elyse Skoumal

Fabbrocini

Emi Goto

Haylee Crowder

Zikora Moneke

Vassallo

Lainey Rebola

Cate Kemble

Saige Heaton

Lovenbury

Dhainaut

Sapp

Gianna

Fontaine
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Amelia Tampa Bay Turners 37.675 6

Alissa Morris Orlando Gymnastics 37.65 6

Skye Carl Harbor City 37.65 6

Haven Lakewood Ranch 37.65 6

Ford 37.625 6

Angelique TAG USA 37.625 6

Gray Golden City 37.6 6

Erin Tallahassee G. C. 37.6 6

Sara LaFleur's Largo 37.575 6

Haley Orlando Gymnastics 37.575 6

Willis All Around 37.55 6

Langley Tallahassee G. C. 37.55 6

Kali Brown Legacy - FL 37.55 6

Adams LaFleur's Largo 37.525 6

Amanda Legacy - FL 37.525 6

Kendra 360 Gymnastics FL 37.525 6

Hoffman Lakewood Ranch 37.525 6

Lindsey Wood Broadway 37.5 6

Court Fit Club 37.5 6

Cassidy LaFleur's Largo 37.475 6

Olivia American Twisters 37.475 6

Jenna Lopez Broadway 37.475 6

Victory GTC 37.475 6

ACE - Daytona 37.475 6

Lakewood Ranch 37.475 6

Logan Green Tallahassee G. C. 37.45 6

Dearth Legacy - FL 37.45 6

Dye Boundless Gymnastics 37.45 6

Olivia 360 Gymnastics FL 37.45 6

Erika Orlando Metro 37.4 6

Mia Coral Reef - FL 37.4 6

Hannah Summers Top Contenders 37.375 6

Knickerbocker Victory GTC 37.35 6

Alison DGA Tampa 37.35 6

Coral Reef - FL 37.35 6

Gymnastics Etc - FL 37.325 6

Tumbleweeds - FL 37.325 6

Antonia International Gold 37.325 6

Stone All Around 37.3 6

Mariana Victory GTC 37.3 6

Williams Premier - FL 37.275 6

Alexis Indian River 37.275 6

Sophia South Florida 37.275 6

Abigail Jenkins South Florida 37.25 6

Alexandra Hill Twister Gymnastics 37.25 6

Johnson Legacy - FL 37.225 6

Mia South Florida 37.225 6

Brooklyn Strickland International Gold 37.225 6

Taylor Golden City 37.2 6

Shea Tracy LaFleur's Largo 37.2 6

Megan Lyons Orlando Metro 37.2 6

Leonardi

Wyles

Makenzie Edgewater

Cedeno

Avary

Manzo

Parksvold

Kurth

De'Lanie

Tomberlin

Karlie

Neely

Thorne

Brynlee

Abigal

Zellner

Ramsaran

JoAnna Mikkelsen

Jayla Hoeck

Teagan Munce

Jordyn

Kaley

Cusumano

Kime

Almaguer

Kylie

Kaler

Valentina Padula

Taliyah Merricks

Kiriana Haggerty

Wheatley

Skylar

Lopez del Valle

Kaitlyn

Carneiro

Dorazio

Jyliann

Leblanc-Simard

Foran



Sheet1

Page 3

Orlando Metro 37.2 6

Alexandra EVO Gymnastics 37.175 6

Grace Smith LaFleur's Largo 37.15 6

Elena Victory GTC 37.15 6

Boundless Gymnastics 37.15 6

Alternates

MGA   FL 37.125 6

Madeline Coast Elite - FL 37.1 6

Veronica 37.1 6

Mary Elizabeth Tampa Bay Turners 37.1 6

Taylor Haul Broadway 37.1 6

Campbell Tallahassee G. C. 37.075 6

Lock 360 Gymnastics FL 37.075 6

Martinez TAG USA 37.075 6

Starlight Gymnastics 37.05 6

Alicia Sparks Orlando Gymnastics 37.025 6

Lewis Gymnastics Unlimited 37.025 6

Williams Jackson's Gymnastics 37.025 6

Fit Club 37.025 6

WGV Gymnastics 37.025 6

Rosette Garcia All Around 37 6

Golden City 37 6

Bear ACE - Daytona 37 6

Shannon Hahn Broadway 36.975 6

Di Mare Coral Reef - FL 36.975 6

Gabrielle Flight Gym Academy 36.975 6

Emerson Hardy 36.95 6

Hollywood YMCA 36.95 6

Sophia Herrera Premier - FL 36.95 6

Ashley ACE - Daytona 36.95 6

Abigail Fields Genie's 36.95 6

Bella Orlando Metro 36.95 6

Isabella TAG USA 36.95 6

Harley Twister Gymnastics 36.95 6

Morgan 36.925 6

Tampa Bay Turners 36.925 6

Kayla Gym Like This 36.925 6

Grace Murphy Harbor City 36.925 6

Hernandez Coral Reef - FL 36.9 6

Julia Boundless Gymnastics 36.875 6

Hollie Spirit - FL 36.875 6

American Twisters 36.85 6

Savannah Wynn 36.85 6

Santos Premier - FL 36.85 6

Raya Pokigo

Ries

Puzenko

Caliah McGriff

Aniya Gantz

Kohel

Fagan No Florida Jax

Shoop

Callissa

Kaylee

Maria Fernanda

Claira Ladlie

Chi`Mya

Meryle

Kylie Neira

Rebecca Godby

Mattison Cervetti

Riane

Constanza

Cobbs

No Florida Jax

Jaeda Ridgely

Lemus

Santurri

Forgione

Shafer

Axiotis No Florida Jax

Alexzandra Growe

Calma

Constanza

Hirt

Kimble

Gabriella Kostick

Gainesville Gym Acad

Kisha
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Lillian Harlan 36.85 6

Coral Reef - FL 36.85 6

Amber Coast Elite - FL 36.825 6

Samantha Lakewood Ranch 36.825 6

Hunter TAG USA 36.825 6

Anna Genie's 36.8 6

Kelly LaFleur's Largo 36.775 6

Howell Legacy - FL 36.75 6

Harrison Reflex - FL 36.75 6

36.75 6

Savannah Fox 360 Gymnastics FL 36.725 6

Kendall Delaney Harbor City 36.725 6

Morgan Brittle International Gold 36.725 6

Fit Club 36.725 6

Tumbleweeds - FL 36.7 6

Danielle Indian River 36.7 6

Archer Twins Gymnastics 36.7 6

Mia EVO Gymnastics 36.675 6

36.675 6

Boundless Gymnastics 36.675 6

Jordan Keener LaFleur's Largo 36.65 6

Santos Suncoast 36.65 6

Jensen Gym Like This 36.625 6

Wells South Florida 36.625 6

Christina Stars Gymnastics 36.625 6

Fuentes Coral Reef - FL 36.625 6

Bush Coast Elite - FL 36.575 6

Faith Tallahassee G. C. 36.575 6

Stars Gymnastics 36.575 6

Perry Infinity - FL 36.575 6

Fletcher Top Contenders 36.575 6

Eva Premier - FL 36.55 6

Erin Victory GTC 36.55 6

Paige Victory GTC 36.55 6

Amanda Rocha LaFleur's Largo 36.525 6

West 36.525 6

Rachel TGR 36.525 6

South Florida 36.525 6

Palm Coast 36.525 6

Hannah Coral Reef - FL 36.525 6

Miller 36.5 6

Gulf Breeze 36.5 6

Anderson WGV Gymnastics 36.5 6

Taylor Tumbleweeds - FL 36.475 6

Maggie Harbor City 36.45 6

Olivia Orlando Gymnastics 36.425 6

Starlight Gymnastics 36.425 6

Audrey Tumbleweeds - FL 36.425 6

Melissa Tumbleweeds - FL 36.425 6

Jensen Gym Like This 36.425 6

Burt Starlight Gymnastics 36.375 6

Southern Starz

Kaelyn Kappes

Gingras

McMullen

Amira

Fiore

Camryn

Rubye

Jazmyn

Uma Dudenhefer U.S. Gold  Destin

Madisen Proulx

Christy Anasa

Primavera

Dacia

Andreae

Alitta Bacso Universal GymAcademy

Kylee Aronoff

Adryanna

Cailin

Taryn

Graziano

Camila

Arielle

Lohne

Cemre Kayisli

Lorelai

Makaela

Waterman

Gallers

Naku

Payton Edgewater

Fagan

Kylie Kuiken

Dyllis Mballesube

Shanker

Abbigail Universal GymAcademy

Payton Zwierzchowski

Zipporah

Shafranek

Shunnarah

Cuellar

Arelys Trabal

Dohmen

Brower

Ashlyn

Malia
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Victory GTC 36.375 6

Maggie Hall Gym Like This 36.375 6

Bailey Johnson Tallahassee G. C. 36.35 6

Kimberly Berg TGR 36.35 6

Addison 360 Gymnastics FL 36.35 6

Neal N FLA Orange Park 36.35 6

Lewis Starlight Gymnastics 36.325 6

Brooks South Florida 36.325 6

Kristina Spirit - FL 36.325 6

Sara ACE - Daytona 36.3 6

Sullivan Fit Club 36.3 6

Katherine Adams Gymnastics Etc - FL 36.275 6

Emilia Hernandez 36.275 6

Munoz Elite - FL 36.275 6

Sophia Butler Champions Gym FL 36.25 6

Irene Santiago Orlando Metro 36.25 6

Mackenzie Tallahassee G. C. 36.225 6

ACE - Daytona 36.225 6

Holly Orlando Metro 36.225 6

36.225 6

Reyes TumbleBees 36.2 6

Gymnastics Unlimited 36.175 6

Anna Schwartz Palm Coast 36.175 6

Coral Reef - FL 36.175 6

Vanessa Mesa TAG USA 36.175 6

Trinity WGV Gymnastics 36.15 6

Kendall ACE - Daytona 36.125 6

Broadway 36.1 6

Elizabeth Rad Gymnastics 36.1 6

Champions Gym FL 36.075 6

Smith 36.075 6

Livia Wells Tumbleweeds - FL 36.075 6

Estes ACE - Daytona 36.075 6

Rhea Harbor City 36.075 6

Foster International Gold 36.075 6

TumbleBees 36.075 6

Caruso ACE - Daytona 36.05 6

Eva Flight Gym Academy 36.05 6

Gabrielle Panhandle Perfection 36.05 6

Jennifer WGV Gymnastics 36.05 6

Hannah Riley LaFleur's Largo 36.025 6

Avery Wallace Victory GTC 36.025 6

Victory GTC 36.025 6

Panhandle Perfection 36.025 6

Legacy - FL 36.025 6

Hannah Premier - FL 36 6

Victoria DGA Tampa 36 6

Elliott Panhandle Perfection 36 6

Chloe Harvey TAG USA 36 6

Vivian EVO Gymnastics 35.975 6

Mancini Coral Reef - FL 35.975 6

Arina Pushnikova

Fenedick

Ciera

Kayle

Makayla

Hendershot

Flinn

Teagan

No Florida Jax

Lia

Kittel

Mikayla Negedly

Holmbeck

Saylor Tolbert U.S. Gold  Destin

Julissa

Kaylee Tasin

Kiersten Manar

Woodley

Traub

Alina Kazarian

Sereikas

Caillin Klosterman

Braeden Edgewater

MaKenna

Nibert

Brayden

Annabella Lilue

Rosalina

Iannarelli

Balmer

Manfresca

Jayden Justiniano

Anabelle Calibuso

Hailey Steinberg

Gouldborne

Moya

Camdyn

Waldhalm

Eliana
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Emily Miller Panhandle Perfection 35.975 6

Madison Roberts LaFleur's Largo 35.95 6

Sabrina Twins Gymnastics 35.95 6

Sophia Balcony 35.925 6

Aurelia TGR 35.925 6

Veronica Thomas South Florida 35.925 6

Reflex - FL 35.925 6

Ashley Stars Gymnastics 35.925 6

Brianna Gulf Breeze 35.925 6

Mackenzie Victory GTC 35.9 6

Erin Craig 360 Gymnastics FL 35.9 6

Lucy Frank Stars Gymnastics 35.9 6

Sara TAG USA 35.9 6

Nicole Acevedo Elite - FL 35.875 6

Corina Twins Gymnastics 35.875 6

Elise 35.875 6

Paige Coast Elite - FL 35.85 6

Brianna Hurley 360 Gymnastics FL 35.85 6

Sadie Struck Gulf Breeze 35.85 6

Gracie Infinity - FL 35.85 6

Melanie Wiener Gymnastics Etc - FL 35.825 6

Fowler Champions Gym FL 35.825 6

Isabella South Florida 35.825 6

Savannah N FLA Orange Park 35.825 6

Jenna 35.825 6

Delaney LaFleur's Largo 35.8 6

Anna All Around 35.775 6

Claire Thompson 35.75 6

Alexandra Dominguez South Florida 35.725 6

Smith Fit Club 35.725 6

Taylor Boundless Gymnastics 35.7 6

Georgia Giles Starlight Gymnastics 35.675 6

Victory GTC 35.675 6

Taylor Keen Gymnastics Unlimited 35.675 6

Noelle Reyes TumbleBees 35.625 6

Elizabeth 35.6 6

Jessica Victory GTC 35.575 6

Brooklyn Harbor City 35.575 6

Carissa Finley Orlando Metro 35.575 6

Rhythm Titanium 35.55 6

Autumn Boundless Gymnastics 35.55 6

Elizabeth Stars Gymnastics 35.55 6

Kayla Ramirez Palm Coast 35.55 6

Madison Keen Gymnastics Unlimited 35.5 6

N FLA Orange Park 35.5 6

Leah Jackson's Gymnastics 35.45 6

Camille Stars Gymnastics 35.45 6

Kate Black 35.45 6

Grace Gym Like This 35.425 6

Reflex - FL 35.425 6

Alexandra Bullock Gymnastics Etc - FL 35.375 6

Mifsud

Jenners

Dougan

Payton Steinagel

Harrop

McKissick

Hyslop

Gumier

Menescal

Buddles U.S. Gold  Destin

Baumal

Applegate

Aleigh

Goitiz-Cayer

Gaskins

Kiley Universal GymAcademy

Crandall

Dubon

U.S. Gold  Destin

Carley

Morrell

Irina Kravtsova

Suberly U.S. Gold  Destin

Omyla

Eldridge

Kumar

Moberg

Dalechek

Keira Quinby

Crudo

Sai

U.S. Gold  Destin

Schanel

Lilah Payamps
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Brooke Starlight Gymnastics 35.375 6

Jade Wheeler 35.35 6

Coast Elite - FL 35.325 6

Kennedy McPherson Titanium 35.325 6

N FLA Orange Park 35.325 6

Gabrielle Craft Infinity - FL 35.3 6

Shannon Stevens Suncoast 35.3 6

Mia Garcia Stars Gymnastics 35.275 6

Grace Stars Gymnastics 35.275 6

Angela Sanchez 35.275 6

Simpson TAG USA 35.275 6

Sophia Roberts Gym Like This 35.25 6

Rachel Emerald City - FL 35.225 6

Frances 35.2 6

Christina Coleman Titanium 35.175 6

Magnolia Fit Club 35.175 6

Skye 35.15 6

Cameron Bates 35.1 6

Belle Burgess South Florida 35.1 6

Boundless Gymnastics 35.075 6

TGR 35.05 6

Megan Gymnastics Unlimited 35.05 6

Kayla EVO Gymnastics 35.05 6

Annabel Duck Gym Force 35.05 6

Lily Dunn MGA   FL 35.025 6

Heather Hansen 35.025 6

Patterson 35.025 6

Simpson Balcony 35 6

Richardson Gymnastics Unlimited 35 6

Delaney Wilson EVO Gymnastics 34.95 6

Lindsey King Maximum Velocity 34.95 6

Madison Hodges Balcony 34.875 6

Gymnastics Unlimited 34.875 6

Madison Tumbleweeds - FL 34.85 6

Nadia Balcony 34.825 6

Reflex - FL 34.825 6

34.825 6

Brittany Twins Gymnastics 34.775 6

Ava Indian River 34.75 6

Mas 360 Gymnastics FL 34.75 6

Madeline Frank Stars Gymnastics 34.75 6

Lily Cox Spirit - FL 34.725 6

Sara Grant Twister Gymnastics 34.725 6

Renee Tallahassee G. C. 34.7 6

Amanda Gibson Tallahassee G. C. 34.7 6

Emily Gym Force 34.7 6

Candace Emerald City - FL 34.675 6

Hannah Gordon Suncoast 34.6 6

Lynch Palm Coast 34.575 6

Balcony 34.525 6

Ellie Rose Smith N FLA Orange Park 34.475 6

Gridley

Naples ProgressiveFL

Aubin Tommelleo

Saffire Bandril

Griggs

Universal GymAcademy

Chassidy

Daldine

Schoen U.S. Gold  Destin

Lemelin

LaButte Naples ProgressiveFL

Naples ProgressiveFL

Aubrie Gonshor

Fallyn Riesz

Summersill

Intrieri

U.S. Gold  Destin

Kady U.S. Gold  Destin

Kacey

Adia

Cierra Teevan

Stuker

Ahumada

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere

Shayla Chenault Universal GymAcademy

Buyo

Ngom-Rhea

Tristyn

LaBarre

Fondo

Tras

Aiyanna

McKenna Nasman
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Delaney Ferguson Champions Gym FL 34.45 6

Erwin 34.45 6

Sophia South Florida 34.45 6

Lauren Tumblebees  Jupiter 34.35 6

Autumn Craft Infinity - FL 34.325 6

Mia Salute Gymnastics 34.225 6

Gabriela Twister Gymnastics 34.175 6

Gym Force 34.075 6

Ella N FLA Orange Park 34.05 6

Hannah Indian River 33.95 6

Autumn Emerald City - FL 33.925 6

Coast Elite - FL 33.875 6

Cameron Wilcox Salute Gymnastics 33.55 6

Brooke 33.45 6

Lily Lopez Stars Gymnastics 33.4 6

Spirit - FL 33.325 6

Register Emerald City - FL 33.15 6

Savannah Indian River 33.075 6

Sweeney Emerald City - FL 32.9 6

Madison N FLA Orange Park 32.525 6

Adele 32.425 6

Ferber Lakewood Ranch 27.95 6

Aubrey Miller Orlando Metro 27.775 6

Felipe Palm Coast 27.475 6

Zoe Burger International Gold 26.275 6

Alexis DGA Tampa 18.25 6

Zoe Anderson Stars Gymnastics 18.1 6

Kylee Naples ProgressiveFL

Lanni

Strayer

Warlick

Chiriboga

Neely Oberste

Vigue

Rincon

Sobel

Carli Finkley

Adamo Universal GymAcademy

Richthard Letang

Raedyn

Hinkle

Maile

Gelsomino

Zack Universal GymAcademy

Rilyn

AlexAndrea

Kress


